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10

1N

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Administration Cooperation in Celebration of annual

college week

JF TR0 TS SR

Administration Cooperation in Observation of college

Foundation Day

ATSH AT =

Cooperation in printing Magazine of the College

Service of the Union Body

TR ST SO IRl

Sports Care
(-4 ST 1P TG

Academic care

% fIgTe To

Cultural Care

" Health Care

TS P TS TS

Student involvement in different Programme

RIS TP Fa-RAT TLII=

- Extracurricular activities(NCC,NSS etc)

IR ARSI TN

~ Co-Curricular activities(different events of

sports,cultur & music)

TRATHIFIE FIRAFT

Of campus activities (such as flood relieve,educational

support etc)

(BIRAR RIS 2 9 TP

Quality management

R IRk R I CIIGE

Student wall fare activities (such as financial support,

books support,remedial classes etc)

A T NPT P B

Course & career counseling

N S ST 30~ "I I 2wy

tps://fadmin.bahonafeedback.com/print_report.php

Feedback System

38.61%

4271 %

3531%
29.27 %
26.42%
35.65 %

30.14%

27.05%
3493 %

- 3257%

33.07%

3219 %

28.67 %

3490%

31.84 %

37.02
%

36.90

38.61

35.65

33.94

- 39.64

38.36

' 3847

38.24

3863

3993

37.23

%

3945

36.39

3793

15.72 %

13.33%

16.63 %

21.53%

2141 %

18.22%

19.86 %

18.26 %
20.09 %

1794 %

1911 %

18.90 %

20.64 %

16.65 %

18.62 %

513

353

4.78

1.74

9.45

- 2.51

6.39

8.45

2.85

549

3.78

4.70
%

6.54
%
6.08

%

7147
%

353%

353%

4.67 %

- 5.81%

8.77 %

3.99%

1 776%

3.88%

537%

412%

6.99 %

470 %

597 %

414 %

525%

225
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25

26

Feedback System

student excursion,survey,site seeing etc.
Q- AR TN, G, Sy 13
A 2o

Cooperation of Administration
L SN EI) BIS)

| Feedback on Evaluation System

Questions

Arrangement, regularity and performance in the class
test

INTHTIS AFD© AIFF TZ A, [FTwisramer
E oy

Arrangement and management in In-Semester
written examination

3 @NTRS [ HAIAFR IR QTS AISEAT

Organization of Group discussion & Seminar by
department

e ~RiTe TP F1 1F [Tode e
CEIE]

Organization of seminar at college level

TR TS Wfds 11 @R

Attendance recording and marking in relation to
internal assessment

PR ARRADBI TS 29 1Y GRS
TGS PP eI FI

Arrangement and management of the end semester
examination

(GBS GUIS AN AT S ARG

Understanding the course

TIPS AT G (Nl

Early detect of difficulties

[EEEEREACTIGAVIRICRIC R B R GIr|

ttps://fadmin.bahonafeedback.com/print_report.php

3452 %

31.42%

A=Very
good

46.29 %

40.61 %

44.93 %

40.42 %

40.66 %

40.90 %

35.90 %

31.87%

3613 1761 %
%

36.59 20.02%
%

Options

= C=
Good Average

3727 1279%
%
4293 1195%
%
3919 1148 %
0%
3980 13.80%
R
3856 1062 %

%

4017 14169

%
4396 15.26 %
%
43 96 18.56 0%
%

518
%

6.67
%

Poor

1.46

2.20
%

244
%

3.54

3.05
%

244
%

232

%

2,93
%

6.56 %

529 %

Very
poor

2.19 %

232%

1.95 %

244 %

6.11 %

2.32%

2.56 %

2.69 %

3/25



119/2018 Feedback System

9 Interaction with the teacher ' 3968% 3871 1746% 269 147%
e o1 o[ 1 % %

10 Preparing for end semester examination 4249% 3822 1514% 220 195%
(EIRI FOIS AR A 2BfS % %

11 Self assessment 3472% 4291 1760% 293 183%
IR % %

Feedback on Course

# Questions Options

A =Very = C= = E=
good Good Average Poor Very
| poor
1 Learning value ( in terms of skills, concepts, 3248% 3725 2255% 515 257 %
knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening % %
perspective
BTN 36 615 - (PP, 41991, W, RO
ST IR AN B SN TSI NS
2 Applicability relevance to real life situations 2561% 3640 2635% 833 331%
I TGEN TS ISP 2APTfoFol % %
3 Depth of course content 2610% 3297  2953% 846 294%
ATHTEFNS RGNS Foleol % %
4 Extent of coverage of course 025.18% 3366 2703% 1130 2.83%
AT AARAIT JAFS | % % :
5 Extent of afford required by students 1 2813% 3391 27.40% 7.62 295%
ATHTPN FE-RAIS U2 MR I LTS (= % %
AR AR
6 Relevance/learning value of project/Report 2457% 3231 3047% 823
o3y 2RE1S i T eTefieel % . 4.42 %
7 Overall rating 2383% 3022 3157 %
STANE ST " %0 81 3564
8 Following are the rating of your syllabus. Give rating 2654% g
any one of them which is applicable %6~‘ 4 1032% 21.30 270 %
TS (ST ATSIITAT WEH MR WIR, | Gorge %

itps:/ladmin.bahcnafeedback.com/print_report.php
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9

10

11

12

13

14

Feedback on Campus Facilities

Feedback System

Of which of the following rank you would choose 33.29%

regarding the benefit of the course?

ATSIEFNS {1 (1 1S AT SN So19 (16!

forre SfRar?

Which rank would you put regarding the availability of 31.49 %

course material ?

AHATTTIRA ST SRIGE Oe1q (FTHT G

TN forres 112

Clarity and relevance of textual reading material
AR @O T AT

Course completed in the class

CNETH® T=NT (=T ATSTEF NS S~

36.08 %

43.84%

Role of college Library in availing course material 3391 %

TSI BofTaore YFodie giis -

Role of departmental library in availing course

material

"36.17%

AT CoeTaors [Rorn fResied g -

~ Questions

Campus

¢

Building Setting
TR E A BES)

| Approach roads

ST AY

Greenery

TG AR

Bike & Cycle Stand

‘WWWW@@

~ Cleanliness

5P ool

?tps:Iladmln.bahonafeedback.comlprint_fePO"-PhP

- A=Very
Good

good

36.56 %
35.40 %
47.82 %

36.93 %

31.59 9%

41.40
%

25.46

40.39
%

35.22

35.88

- 37.65

%

42.33
%

43,57
%

37.36

40.20

41.50
%

15.97 %

3284%

17.49%
13.67 %
19.11 %

17.78 %

Options

C=
Average
14.47 %
15.03 %
1057 %
16.12 %

16.99 %

5.53

6.27
%

357 .

%

5.17

863

- 6.17

Poor

2.83

3.16

2.40

3.49

6.10

3.81%

3.94%

246%
2.09%

247 %

222%

Very
poor

3.81%

283%

1.85%

327%

381%

5/25
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6 Garbage management
ST A
7 Drainage
AL IE
8 rain water harvesting
I A ST T
9 Lighting at night
T (IS Y
10 Area
GRS T
" Office counter
PRI T
Canteen
12 Sitting arrangement
IRE IE
13 . Fooding
- YT [EE]
14 Cleanliness
sre-foEel
Auditorium
15 Sitting arrangement
RETEH
16 Audibility
EGY QNS
17 Visibility
| R cfeipicl
18 Lighting
(R KHE
 Sanitary Provisions
19 Numbers
‘ YN
20 Quality
ST

hPSI”admm.bahonafeedback.oomlprint_report.php

Feedback System

.2734%
27.95%
20.85 %
27.35%

1 30.63%

30.34 %

30.45 %
2442 %

' 29.68 %

28.59 %
26.07 %
26.83 %

27.96 %

25.69 %

25.25%

39.54

%

41.16
34.50
42.56

4497
%

- 42.50

3998

1 40.31
%

- 40.85

41.51
%
41.18

4392

41.56

44.46

4226

2113 %

2151 %

2271 %

1 2024%

17.83%

1731 %

19.82 %

0 2245%

19.82 %

18.40 %

19.93 %

18.95 %

21.05%

19.10 %

20.86 %

6.97
%

524

13.76

%

6.67

3.28

5.04

526
%

. 6.79

%

. 581

%

59

734

537

%

493

6.37

6.59
%

5.01 %

415%

8.19%

317%

3.28%

482 %

449%
6.02 %

383%

559%
5.48 %
493 %

450 %

439 %

5.05 %

6/25
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21 Water connection
AT ST
22 Cleanliness
- fogel
Boys' Common Room
23 Area
TPl
24 Furniture
‘ Ge-A]
‘ 25 Entertainment
\

UGS o

i Girls' Common Room

!26 " Area

‘ Ri(GEa|

27 Furniture

; G-

28 _ Entertainment

RISIC L

129 * Wash room

‘lerary

1‘30 Availability of books

}’ L SRR GENC

131 | Availability of magazine and journals
TG SE MEINA TP Soeigor

32 Sitting arrangement in reading room
BT (FFTHS IR JILNA

33 - open access
YOI For A6~ 91 I9Y

34 Manual service
ISR T

35 Book searching

e o9 Tay

ps:/fadmin.bahonafeedback.com/print_report.php

Feedback System

27.69 %

29.58 %

26.59 %
23.41%

24.84%

25.49 %
23.52 %
' 2429%

19.45%

30.11 %
32.86 %
31.13%
29.81 %
30.58 %

28.859

36.81
%

38.58

38.35
%

37.47
35.27

40.00
%

- 39.67

35.82

29.23

"%

39.45
38.90
40.26
%

39.82

38.39

40.97

18.68 %

19.35%

19.56 %
21.54 %

20.88 %

17.91 %

- 21.10%
21.76 %

- 24.18%

21.54 %
17.47 %
19.69 %
18.70 %
20.35 %

20.15%

12.97
%

4.07

3.63

473

7.59

5.39

5.62

6.37 %

6.07 %

725%

8.02 %

956 %

736 %
747 %
9.12%

1418 %

484 %

714 %

418%

407 %

528 %

4.41 %

7128
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36 Reading Environment
B AR
37 Digital Provisions
fofGBet e
38 Internet connectivity
TOREGS SR
39 News dailies
ISR FIFOF A GATHS
40 Lighting and ventilation
(PIT=T TR S Y5519 SR
4 Cleanliness
ore-fogEet
42 Update of books and journals
CTZE ST S1F WE G Mz
43 _ Physical condition of books and equipments
SR WS S-SR TTF
44 Verities of books and journals
eI, SIEEA WIE AHFH ool
Laboratory
i 45 Area
vl
‘ 46 _ Availability of equipment and materials
. TH-o1S SIS AT STAAT BN-ST
47 Working arrangements
| HATFINIS TS
J 48 Quality of equipment & materials
! TA-o1® SF 51 TR S-S
|
I
j 49 Maintanance
; HIATHINII ToA
?
50 Cleanliness
BrE-foFel
- Drinking Water

Htps://admin.bahonafesdback.com/print_report.php

Feedback System

3293 %
25.25%
20.55 %
35.80 %
30.75%
27.24%
30.01 %

2483 %

31.37%

2661 %
13130%
: 26.44 %
30.92 %
25.70 %

27.06 %

4097

35.50
%

36.13

%

40.33

42.26

40.64

38.98

42.46

4213

©41.80
%

39.29

36.11

38.71

38.82

40.53

18.28 %
2227 %
20.77 %
16.13 %
18.81 %
2248 %
16.72 %
2417 %

18.51 %

1 2140%

1743 %

2367 %

1913 %

22.69%

2138 %

3.85
9.04
9.50
%

3.87

4.87

4.21

%

' 4.65

%

5.54

4.66

5.54
3.88
7.89
4.00
%

6.56

6.12

3.96 %
7.94 %

13.04 %

3.87%

332%
543 %
9.63%
2;99 %

333%

466 %
8.10 %
589%
7.23%
6.23 %

490 %

8/256
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51

56‘
57
58
59 |
60
; 61

62

Feedback from Guardians of the Students

#

Availability
lCRGETC)|

Water quality
AT BT-BT

Maintanance

BRI T

Organization of events

o AfSIHTeR QTGN

Indoor Stadium

WSISANT LT O

Gymnesium

"R 561 (FH

* Badminton court

| RO 6

- Table tennis

- BF-CAR

Volley ball court

SR F6

Provision of other events

- I (TR I

Sports materials
(e ST

Student participation
PIGEIGIEAC B ES

. Administrative support

s SRS

Faculty support
- RrmiRa SRSl

Questions

'ﬂps:lladmln.bahonafeedback.com/pﬁﬂUBPOn-PhP

Feedback System

27.28%
27.09 %
2943 %

26.46 %

25.42 %
| 23.44%
22.77 %
21.14%
18.25%
20.83%
20.52 %
24.02 %
25.93%

33.03%

40.53

40.13

%

3434
%

34.64

36.57

32.70
%

3571

' 32.66

%

33.03
%

13315

33.97

3591

37.82
%

3730
%

19.71 %

21.74%

21.52%

2354 %

21.07%

22.66 %

2121 %

2282 %

21.72%

2352 %

2399 %

26.26 %

2357 %

18.88 %

Options

6.68
%

513

147
%

7.96

%

8.25

1915

10.27
10.51
1333
1030
9.42
7.30
6.29

%

4.83
%

579%

591 %

725%

740 %

870%

12.05 %

10.04 %

12.86 %

13.66 %

1221 %

1211 %

6.51 %

6.40 %

5.96 %

9/25



1/9/2018 Feedback System

A=Very B= (= D= E=
good Good Average Poor Very
poor

Feedback results

Ve have assigned a value for each rating from the following table

Rating Max Value Min Value

A | 10 8.5

B | 8.49 : 7

C | 6.99 — 5.5

b | 5.49 a | 4

E 3.99 | 0

he following tables are the results generated using the above mentioned tables

Feedback on Administrative Mechanism (?AQ

# Questions | Over all
A= Very | B= C= D= E=
good Good Average Poor Very
poor
1 Prospectus of the college A =Very Good
NREOETES AR
2 Admission Procedure B = Good
qIvefe AfF
3 Cooperation of the office staff . A = Very Good
FrfETy FAGIA ST
4 " Cooperation of the library staff B = Good
ﬂﬁg'am IR ST
5 Availability of class room B = Good
EASTIR GANTE

P8:l adrniﬂ.bahonafeadbzar:k.comlprint__lreport.ph|:>

10/25
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6

11

12
13
14
15

16

17

18

19

20

Feedback System

Necessary amenities in the class room

AFTOIS T SR

Provisions of conference halil
HITATDNT B3 J95]

Departmental Cooperation

ERBIERERIBT

Administration Cooperation in Observations of
different Programmes

ffoR TTPET A

Administration Cooperation in Celebration of annual
college week

IF NIRRT AHZ BRI

Administration Cooperation in Observation of college
Foundation Day

S Mg A

Cooperation in printing Magazine of the College

TR

Service of the Union Body

TR S0l SToR FrRiEAl

Sports Care
(4TI SRS IO

Academic care

s RIS TOF
Cultural Care

Health Care
IR CFAS JOF

student involvement in different Programme

ST TIHAS QI-TAT A=A

Extracurricular activities(NCCNSS etc)

3% RN S P

Co-Curricular activities(different events of

sports,cultur & music)
FRATHRE PR

tt"‘si’/admin.bahonafeedback.oom/prlﬂt._fG’PO"-PhP

B = Good
B = Good
A =Very Good

A =Very Good

A =Very Good

A =Very Good

B = Good
Br= Good}
B = Good

A =Very Good

B = Good

b = Good
B = Good
B = Good

B = Good

11/28
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|

21

22

23

24

25

26

Feedback System

Of campus activities (such as flood relieve,educational

support etc)
TR (GEAF RIS AT FI AP

Quality management

Q-1 BTN

Student wall fare activities (such as financial support,
books support,remedial classes etc)

RIST N STOBI B FeAlof

Course & career counseling

ASIZEN TE SRR STHIIT QT 2

student excursion,survey,site seeing etc.
RS TS IR, ST 312
LR ES) I

Cooperation of Administration
PSP TR

Feedback on Evaluation System [9/@

i#

: Questions

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

Over all

A=Very B= (= b= E=

good

Arrangement, regularity and performance in the class
test

- TS WP AR TIRoM, RANSiEs!
F FoT

Arrangement and management in In-Semester
written examination

B @ALE S AABIY TGN O ARG

Organization of Group discussion & Seminar by
department
Rer ~RiEe WPe F1 11 oawmy wre

Organization of seminar at college level

TRROET Te G0 T4 &NT"

ttps://admin.bahonafeedback.com/print_repert.php

Good Average Poor Very
poor

A =Very Good

A = Very Good

A =Very Good

A =Very Good

12/25
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5

#

Feedback System

Attendance recording and marking in relation to
internal assessment

PR JERLIBT A5 S T SAfES
VAGS I WS A B

Arrangement and management of the end semester
examination

@ THE GOTS I TG A A{EET

Understanding the course

ATHEFNR [RTAIE IS (o=

Early detect of difficulties

. fATER Gibeol WHSAE 4= (ORI

' Interaction with the teacher

FEEFY TS QT F

. Preparing for end semester examination

RN FUIS WFE IR A8

Self assessment

v ) LA
Feedback on Course @,p;

Questions

A =Very
good

Learning value (in terms of skills concepts,

- knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening

perspective
MIIIFUS I T3 - PO, 4190, Tarey, ReTR
SIS, IZ2 T P TN TSR Ners

Applicability relevance to real life situations

JBA WTER S AP APy

Depth of course content

TIPS [RITGNS sretqel

Extent of coverage of course

AINIZPNY AP TS

rttps:Iladmin.bahonafeedback.oomlpﬁnt_raport.php

A =Very Good

A =Very Good

A =Very Good
B = Good

A =Very Good

A=Very éood

A =Very Good

Over all

= C=

D=

Good Average Poor Very

‘B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

poor

1325



19/2018 Feedback System

5 Extent of afford required by students B = Good
AP BE-RAIS JOU2 MRS AR SFOTGH &l
2R AR

6 Relevance/learning value of project/Report B = Good
T AT e YT/ asTefEol

7 Overall rating B = Good
TS STEA

8 Following are the rating of your syllabus. Give rating B = Good

any one of them which is applicable
O TS (OTIIT AHITHE g i amg | S
WA 5 F9-—

9 Of which of the following rank you would choose B = Good
regarding the benefit of the course?
STSIZFNE a1 G2 % ST Qi ©eid (P10l
e SRQ1?

10 Which rank would you put regarding the availability of B = Good
course material ?

TSI oib© NRGE o1 (0! TTHA
Gt foE w4 ?

1 Clarity and relevance of textual reading material A= Very Good
AISHRINS QTS AF 2AAefFel

12 Course completed in the class A= Very Good
| - ICITSI ST (RN EIETT LT~
13 Role of college Library in a&éiling course materi | =
| aterial B = Good
ARREY T HfRodias ot -
14 Role of departmental library in availing course B = Good
material |

MR BoFTaore RO fRsiae ofiw -

Feedback on Campus Facilities (4 /G“ﬂ

# Questions
Over all
A=Very B= C= D= E=
good Good Average Poor Very
‘ poor
| Campus "

https:/fadmin bahonafeedback.comfprint_report.php w5
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1

SLREACEIER)

2 Approach roads
LW A

3 Greenery
CTET; AR

4 ~ Bike & Cycle Stand
BRI W 64 B (39

5 Cleanliness
o fFETol

6 Garbage management
G BT

7 Drainage
AU Y

8 rain water harvesting
JILT N RTH

9 Lighting at night
T (IR [

10 Area

- (ST A
11 - Office counter
Canteen
12 Sitting arrangement
REA Y
13 Fooding

YIS IdE

14 Cleanliness
or-foFer

Auditorium

15 Sitting arrangement
EEISEIEEY]

Building Setting

h .
ttps:/fadmin bahonafeedback.comiprint_report.php

Feedback System

A =Very Good
A =Very Good
A =Very Good
A =Very Good

B = Good

B= Good

B =AGood

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good
B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

15/2¢
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16 Audibility
G qI5ST
17 Visibility
Lo Cfd o)
18 Lighting
CIRIGEH
Sanitary Provisions
19 Numbers
SN
20 Quality
BN
. Water connection
Sff STETIIH
Cleanliness
- Gre-fogen
|Boys' Common Room
23 " Area
L
J24 Furniture
{ .
25 Entertainment
| TR

}
|Girls' Common Room

[26 Area

4 T

; .

J*27 Furniture

' Y544

]

‘ 28 Entertainment

29 Wash room

Library

tps:Iladmln.bahonafeedback.comlprint_ report.php

Feedback System

B = Good

B = Good

B =Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

16/25
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30 Availability of books

%I o
31 Availability of magazine and journals
TG SE MAINNGHE Goeraer
32 Sitting arrangement in reading room
BT (FTIS IR [T
33 open access
TGO o [R5~ 1 I
34 Manual service
FAGIS ol
35 Book searching
o 6T 9=
36 Reading Environment
G AR
37 Digital Provisions
fofee IR
38 ~ Internet connectivity
FHREBT IR
39 News dailies
e PRSI BT
+40 Lighting and ventilation
(o127 O I FI6AR SR
] 4 Cleanliness
ore-fogal
142 Update of books and journals
j TN SFTIE S W AT SFearg
143 ~ Physical condition of books and equipments
‘ SR S S-S9ENE Y
44 Verities of books and journals

fFors), Qs S AfAaFH fomer

Laboratory
45 Area
ey

"0s:/iadmin.bahonafeedback.comfprint_report.php

Feedback System

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good |
B = Good
B = Good
B= Good
ﬁ = Goﬁd
B= Goo.d
B = Good
B = Good
B = Good
B = Good

B = Good

B = Good
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11/9/2018

46 Availability of equipment and materials
TI-41S WF AN AT SN-9
47 Working arrangements
AFIINLR TOA
48 Quality of equipment & materials
TH-°11S WF AT STAAT SN
49 Maintanance
HAAFIMNII TSA
50 Cleanliness
. Hre-foEer
Drinking Water
51 Availability
UL LT
52 Water quality
AT QM-
53 Maintanance
f0Y ToH
54 " Organization of events
RG] AT SITG
Sports
55 Indoor Stadium
. GrSTSAT IOl SaF
56 Gymnesium
* 3561 FH
57 Badminton court
QOB F6
: 58 Table tennis
| GCFH-GRY
59 Volley ball court
NI PO
60 Provision of other events
A (4T A

hitpc. ,
"®ladmin, bahonafeedback.com/print_feport.php

Feedback System

B = Good
B = Good
B = Good
B = Good

B = Good

B = Good
B = Good
B = Good

B = Good

B = Good
B = Good
B = Good
B = Good
B= Gﬁod

B = Good
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1/9/2018

61 Sports materials
(T ST

62 Student participation
PIGEAGIEAC IS P ET

63 Administrative support
2SN SR

64 Faculty support
frpe-FrsiEale STREIBel

Feedback from Guardians of the Students

# Questions

Overall

nps‘.Hadmin.bahonafeedhack.cumfpﬁm_report.php

Feedback System

A =Very

good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

Over all

B= C= D= E=
Good Average Poor Very
poor

CanvaslS.com (https://canvasjs.com/)
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